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Position in Firm Level of Qualification Age
Manager ICAEW
3333%  Qualified Chartered 1544
30.30% AC::‘:;:"‘ 30.00%
55-64
Training Direct support 4554  20.00%
X 16.67
Partner 15.15% other staff 2534 6.67%
12.12% Prefer not to 21.21% 16-24  13.33% 65 and over
Chartered Other 10.00%
say Accountant __ Other profession Prefer not to . 6.67% prefer not to
Other 6.06% .00%  accountant say say
Ethnicity Disability Limitations from Disability
White No No
British/English 83.33% 83.33%
/Welsh/North
e
Irish/Scottish
Asian/Asian White Any
British Other other White
‘s'a" Mixed/multipl background
e ethnic 10.00% Yes, limited a
groups White Other Other Other Prefer Yes Prefer not to Jittle Prefer not to
and Asian ethnicgroup MOt t0sa¥ 10.00% say 10.00% say
3.33% 3.33% 6.67% 6.67% 6.67%
O mm ] — [ —
Gender Identity Sexual Orientation Faith
A woman Heterosexual No religion
56.67% / straight 46.67%
76.67%
Aman Christian
36.67% 30.00%
Prefer not to
Prefer not to say
sa 13.33%
Prefer not to 16.6;% Any other
Non-binary say Bisexual Gayman Buddhist Hindu religion
3.33% 3.33% 3.33% 3.33% - 3.33% 333%  333%
|| | — — | | |
. . At least one , ) ) ) ) .
Highest Personal Qualification has a degree Parents' Education First Generation University Student
Degree level level At least one Yes
46.67% qualification has A Level or N B
AlLevelor 30.00%  vocational Qualifications 40.00% Did not attend
vocational qualifications . below A Level e
aualfcaton 2333% / vocational -
13.33%
Prefer not to
Noformal | o know say Prefer not to
Qualifications Prefer not to / qua:ﬂac;;ons 00% 13.33% say
below Alevel say - 13.33% 13.33%
10.00% o formal 10.00% \
qualifications Other
. 3 33% . 3.33%
Type of School Age 11-16 Income Support as a Child Free School Meals as a Child
State-run or
State-run or No
state-funded No
schook-non-  *12te-funded 70.00% 73.33%
selective selective on
43.33% .
academic,
faith or other
grounds
Attended 26.67% Independent
school outside or '“;"a‘l"“g prefer not to Prefer not to
the British 1‘; :;;s Prefer not to say say
Isles . sa 1 don’t know y 16.67%
657% Idon'tknov 6 e Yes o 13.33% ves 1 don't know
| - [ | — _—




